

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office Report shows that in two matters, service is not complete.

Petitioner to complete the service on those, who have not been served so far.

List the matters after eight weeks.

All those, who have not filed counter affidavit, are permitted to do so in the meantime.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master