

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18107/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2011 in WP No.20969/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASMITA PATTNAIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record,impleadment,impleadment as party respondent and office report
for direction)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18110 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18111 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18112 of 2011

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18865 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18113 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18114 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record,impleadment as party respondent and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18115 of 2011

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18117 of 2011

(With appln(s) for intervention and impleadment as party respondent
and office report)

Date: 04/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhagwati Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikramjet Banarjee, Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, A.O.R.

Ms. Neha S. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, A.O.R.

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

[for Intervenor]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of subsequent development, learned
counsel for the State prayed for time.
Prayer accepted.
List after five weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master