

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18107/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2011 in WP No.20969/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASMITA PATTNAIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and impleadment and impleadment as party respondent and office report for directions)

WITH SLP(C) NO.18110 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18111 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18112 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for impleadment as party respondent and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18865 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18113 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18114 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record and impleadment as party respondent and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18115 of 2011

(With appln. for intervention and office report)

SLP(C) NO.18866 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18117 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for intervention and impleadment as party respondent office report)

Date: 17/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

.....2/-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Apurna Upmanyu, Adv.

Mrs. Neha S. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Srijana Lama, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office Report dated 07.06.2012 shows that service is not complete in some of the connected matters.

Learned counsel appearing for Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps to serve the unserved Respondent/s in those matters within a period of four weeks.

List the matters thereafter.

| (Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master |

(S.S.R. Krishna) |

| Court Master |