

à

ITEM NO.MM-6

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18107/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 05/01/2011 in WP No.20969/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SASMITA PATTNAIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment as party respondent,permission to  
place addl. documents on record,impleadment)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18110 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18111 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18112 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18113 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18114 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18115 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18117 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18865 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18866 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma,Adv.

...2/-

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on any Tuesday in the month of March, 2014 before an  
appropriate Bench.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar