

Mr. Nilenenta Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Choudhary, Adv.
For Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Ms. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Neha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Anasuya Choudhury, Adv.
Ms. I. Abenla, Adv.
Ms. Daggur Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

For Intervenor (s) Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Debal Banerjee, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondent/s, served a copy of the note suggesting percentage for appointment of different categories including reserved category and women category, upon the learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner-State.

Mr. Vikas Singh, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner-State, prays for time to seek instructions in the matter.

Put up on 21.01.2015.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER