

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 9/2015 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 1676/2015

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SASMITA PATTNAIK
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No. 5 in C.A. No. 1682/2015
(For directions and Office Report)I.A. No. 2 in C.A. No. 1686/2015
(For directions)

Date : 10/07/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Vikramjeet Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
For Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs jointly agreed, let the applications be listed
along with the main appeals, for final disposal in the month of
Signature Not VerifiedSeptember, 2015.
Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2015.07.11
12:14:14 IST
Reason:[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.