

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No.(s). 9 and 10 of 2015 in Civil Appeal

No(s). 1684/2015

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANAS KUMAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/01/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Deeptakirti Verma,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these applications (I.A.No.(s).9 & 10) in the next
week before an appropriate Bench.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2016.01.12
17:11:52 IST
Reason: