

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 9 & 10 in Civil Appeal No(s). 1684/2015

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANAS KUMAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 08/02/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Niranjana Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Srijan L., Adv.
Ms. Daggar Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Neha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Deeptakirti Verma, Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Debal Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apoorva Upmannyu, Adv.

Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the I.A. alongwith the appeal in the second week of
March, 2016 on the top of the Board subject to overnight part heard
matter.[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER