

ITEM NO.102 (M)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1676/2015

STATE OF ORISSA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SASMITA PATTNAIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions, impleadment and office report)  
WITH

C.A. No. 1678/2015

C.A. No. 1679/2015

C.A. No. 1680/2015

C.A. No. 1681/2015

C.A. No. 1682/2015

(With appln.(s) for directions, permission to file additional  
documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 1683/2015

C.A. No. 1684/2015

(With appln.(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T. and  
Office Report)

C.A. No. 1685/2015

C.A. No. 1686/2015

(With appln.(s) for directions)

Date : 20/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Niranjan Sahu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Debal Kumar Banerji,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manish Singhvi,Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Lhingneivte,Adv.

Digitally signed by OM

PARKASH SHARMA

Date: 2016.07.20

16:11:26 IST

Reason:

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Deeptakirti Verma,Adv.

2

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy,Adv.

Mr. Vinodh Kanna B.,Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Vikas Singh, learned senior counsel appearing for the  
appellant prays and is granted four weeks' time to file affidavit.

List the matter in the week commencing 22nd August, 2016  
retaining its position subject to overnight part heard matter.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
AR-cum-PS

[MADHU NARULA]  
COURT MASTER